# 622000510894

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

## 900439542069

· .

ELED 2004 HOV 15 AM 9: 46 SCALL INVOFSIATE

Office Use Only



## **COVER LETTER**

		tration Section of Corpo					
SUBIEC		orelle Salon	& Skin LLC				
SUBJEC	SUBJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclo	osed 2	Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please ret	um a	ll correspond	lence concerning this matter	to the following:			
			Barry Varner				
				Name of Person			
	Sorelle Salon & Skin						
Firm/Company							
			2000 PGA Blvd, Suite #55	03			
				Address			
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 City/State and Zip Code							
For furthe	er inf	ormation con	cerning this matter, please c	all:			
Barry Va	mer			443 975-6494			
		Name of P	erson	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed	is a c	heck for the	following amount:				
<b>■ \$25.0</b>	00 Fil	ing F <del>e</del> e	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee &    \$60.00 Filing Fee,      Certified Copy    Certificate of Status &      (additional copy is enclosed)    Certified Copy      (additional copy is enclosed)    (additional copy is enclosed)			
l I I	Regi Divi P.O.	ng Address: stration Se sion of Con Box 6327 ahassee, FI	rporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			

ALLER A

[7] 0

•	٠	•	•

Costnex Company Socille POALLC      (Name of the Limited Limbility Company soft non-mercars on part records.)      (A Freeds Limited Lability Company)      The Attrices of Organization for this Limited Limbility Company were filed on 12:05:2022 and assigned      Hersda document number 12:00:0516894      This amendment is submitted to amend the following:      A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited limbility company here:      Socielle Salon & Shin LLC      There new principal offices address, if applicable:      (Principal office address, if applicable:      (Principal offices address, if applicable:      (Mailling address MAST BE A STREET ADDRESS)      Paim Beach Gardens, FL33448      Enter new mailing address, if applicable:      (Mailling address MAST BE A POST OFFICE BOX)      B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent:      Name of New Registered Agent:      New Registered Agent:      New Registered Office Address      Name of New Registered Agent:      New Registered Office Address      Inseen Beach      Enter Florida street address		()	)) <sup>;</sup>
he Attreles of Organization for this 1 mitted Liability Company were filed on 12/05/2022and assigned lenda document number 12/2000/S10801	Cosmo & Company Sorelle PGA I	10	and the second sec
kernel document number    1.2200810890      his amendment is submitted to amend the following:      A. Hamending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here:</u> Satelle Salon & Skin LLC      he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC".      he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC".      here new principal offices address, if applicable:    Meagan Dax is <i>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</i> 2000 PGA Blsd, Suite 5503      Paim Beach Gaidens, FL 33408    Paim Beach Gaidens, FL 33408      Inter new mailing address, if applicable:	Same of the Limit	(A Florida Limited )	Lability Company)
kerda document number    L2200500894      this amendment is submitted to amend the following:      A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> :      Sorelle Saloo & Skin LLC      the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC".      Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:    Meagan Davis      (Principal office address, if applicable:    Meagan Davis      (Principal office address, if applicable:    Meagan Davis      (Mailing address, MEST BE A STREET ADDRESS)    2000 PGA Blvd, Sure 5503      Paim Beach Gardens, FL33448    Paim Beach Gardens, FL33448      Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	he Articles of Oreanization for this Limited L	rability Company	were filed on <u>1205/2022</u> and assigned
Instance of the submitted to anend the following:      A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> :      Swelle Salon & Skin LLC      he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC".      Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:    Meagan Davis <i>Principal office address, if applicable:</i> Meagan Davis      2000 FGA Blvd, Suite 5503    Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33408      Inter new mailing address, if applicable:    Meagan Davis      Mailing address, if applicable:    Meagan Davis      Shift amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the pew registered Agent</u> Name of New Registered Agent    Cale Browning      New Registered Office Address    1725 NE Darlich Ave      Enter Florida street address    Enter Florida street address	londa document number 1.2200054(689)		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability company here</u> :   Setelle Salon & Skin ELC   he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "ELC" or the abbreviation "ELC"   Inter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>Meagan Davis  2000 PGA Blvd, Suite 5503  Paim Beach Gardens, FL33408  Paim Beach Gardens, FL33408 </u>		owing:	
Setelle Salon & Skin LLC he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.C" Inter new principal offices address, if applicable: Meagan Davis <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> 2000 PGA Blvd, Suite 5503 Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33408 Inter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE RON</u> B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u> <u>State of New Registered Agent</u> <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> <u>New Registered Office Address</u> <u>Lensen Beach</u> <u>Lensen Beach</u> <u>State Florida divertaddress</u> <u>Lensen Beach</u> <u>State Florida</u> <u>State Flo</u>			hility company here:
Die new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Einited Erability Company," the designation "ELC" or the abbreviation or the abbreviation or thecce or thecce or thecce or the abbreviation or the abbreviation o			
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:    Meagan Davis      Principal office address, MEST BE A STREET ADDRESSI    2000 PGA Blvd, Suite 5503      Palm Beach Gaidens, FL 33408    Palm Beach Gaidens, FL 33408      Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	he new name must be distinguishable and contain the s	vords "Limited Liabi	ality Company," the designation "ELC" of the abbreviation "E.L.C."
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS    2000 PGA Blvd, Suite 5503      Palm Beach Gardens, FL.33408    Palm Beach Gardens, FL.33408      Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Palm Beach Gardens, FL. 33-818      Enter new mailing address, if applicable:      Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BON)      B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered office address here:      Name of New Registered Agent:      New Registered Office Address:      Cale Browning      New Registered Office Address:      If 25 NE Darlich Ave      Enter Florida street address      Lensen Beach      Florida			2000 PGA Blyd, Suite 5503
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)      B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered gent and/or the new registered office address here:      Name of New Registered Agent:    Cale Browning      New Registered Office Address:    1725 NE Darlich Ave      Enter Florida street address    Enter Florida 34957	Principal office galaxies (30.000) and 1000		Palm Beach Gardens, FL33408
Name of New Registered Agent  1725 NE Darlich Ave    New Registered Office Address  1725 NE Darlich Ave    Enter Florida street address  Inner Florida street address		<u>" BON)</u>	
New Registered Office Address <sup>1</sup> Enter Florida street address Jensen Beach, Florida	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office	address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registe</u>
Enter Florida street address Jensen Beach, Florida	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre	registered office <u>ess here</u> :	
	ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE If amending the registered agent and/or t ent and/or the new registered office addre Name of New Registered Agent	registered office ess here: Cale Browning	1 <u>5</u>
the Test of the Te	(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre Name of New Registered Agent	registered office ess here: Cale Browning	ig Iich Ave Enter Florida street address
	<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u> B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u>	registered office ess here: Cale Browning 1725 NE Darb	lich Ave Enter Florida street address Florida <u>34957</u>
( hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with th	Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre Name of New Registered Agent New Registered Office Address New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	registered office ess here: Cale Browning 1725 NE Darh Jensen Beach Registered Agent	lich Ave Enter Florida street address City City E

/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	S
If Changing Registered Agent, Signaturo of New Registered Agent	10-
The manifold regenered regeneration of the reg	<u>Tr</u>
	بې
	£
μ.	σ

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

### MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

• • •

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	<b>Type of Action</b>
Owner	Cosmo DiSchino	2511 S Dixie Hwy	🗆 Add
		West Palm Beach, FL 33401	🖹 Remove
			□Change
Principal	Meagan Davis	2000 PGA Blvd, Suite 5503	🗆 Add
		Paim Beach Gardens, FL 33408	🗆 Remove
			🖹 Change
Vice Prin-	Nicole LaBianca	2000 PGA Blvd, Suite 5503	🗆 Add
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33408	🗆 Remove
			EChange
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
·			Changer Changer Control Alt 9: 4 7e
			□Change

			·			<del></del>	
		· <u> </u>					
<u></u>		<u>_</u> · <u>_</u> ·					
		···· •· •·· ··· •• • • • • • •					
<u> </u>							
		<u> </u>					
		<u> </u>					
			_				
. <u></u>							
	<u></u>						
E. Effective date, if other than (If an effective date is listed, the date <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in thi	must be specific and c s block does not me	annot be prior to d et the applicable	ate of filing or more statutory filing r	c than 90 days after firequirements, this	iling.) Pursuant to	605.0207 listed as	(3)(b) the
document's effective date on th						82	
f the record specifies a delayed effe ecord is filed.	ctive date, but not a	n effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day a	after the	- 77
					5 S S	S	р р
October 30 Dated	,	2024			SEF.S	AH	<b>ار ار ا</b>
		$\sum$		······		9: 47	$\cup$
	Signature of a me	ember or authorize	d representative of	a member	₹ - <b>1</b>		
Mcagan Davis							
	T	yped or printed n	ame of signee			-	

٠

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)